
 

USA Gymnastics Level 3 Level 3 S1 Ch A

ID League ID Name VT # UB # BB # FX # AA #

104 1040070 Alice Stephens 9.450 1 9.025 1 9.000 3 9.500 1 36.975 1

C.I.T.Y. Club Gymnastics Academy

Neutral Adjustments

J1 9.400 9.050 8.950 9.450

J2 9.500 9.000 9.050 9.550

103 1040067 Skylar Raphael 9.075 7 8.950 2 9.450 1 8.950 6 36.425 2

C.I.T.Y. Club Gymnastics Academy

Neutral Adjustments

J1 9.050 9.000 9.400 8.850

J2 9.100 8.900 9.500 9.050

657 981419 Avrie Robb 9.200 5 8.475 7 8.775 5 9.300 2 35.750 3

Indiana Elite Gymnastics

Neutral Adjustments

J1 9.200 8.550 8.650 9.450

J2 9.200 8.400 8.900 9.150

273 1077386 Ayline Cepeda 9.275 3 8.550 6 8.525 8 9.050 4 35.400 4

Balance Institute of Gymnastics

Neutral Adjustments

J1 9.300 8.400 8.450 9.200

J2 9.250 8.700 8.600 8.900

643 1012191 Olivia Miranda 9.000 10 8.650 4 8.725 6 9.025 5 35.400 4

Indiana Elite Gymnastics

Neutral Adjustments

J1 8.900 8.800 8.700 8.950

J2 9.100 8.500 8.750 9.100

579 1188465 Alejandra Cadena 9.225 4 8.250 9 8.700 7 9.100 3 35.275 6

Chicago Park District

Neutral Adjustments

J1 9.250 8.200 8.800 9.150

J2 9.200 8.300 8.600 9.050

283 1077646 Emma Wilkins 9.150 6 8.650 4 8.825 4 8.375 10 35.000 7

Balance Institute of Gymnastics

Neutral Adjustments

J1 9.200 8.550 8.850 8.200

J2 9.100 8.750 8.800 8.550

611 1022304 Mikayla Bell 8.750 11 8.400 8 9.150 2 8.625 8 34.925 8
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Indiana Elite Gymnastics

Neutral Adjustments

J1 8.800 8.500 9.100 8.800

J2 8.700 8.300 9.200 8.450

278 1077552 Raquel Lieberenz 9.050 8 8.900 3 8.150 11 8.750 7 34.850 9

Balance Institute of Gymnastics

Neutral Adjustments

J1 9.150 8.900 8.300 8.650

J2 8.950 8.900 8.000 8.850

276 1077526 Morgan Kohn 9.025 9 7.625 10 8.325 9 8.525 9 33.500 10

Balance Institute of Gymnastics

Neutral Adjustments

J1 9.050 7.600 8.300 8.650

J2 9.000 7.650 8.350 8.400

274 1077455 Gabriella Godinez 9.300 2 7.550 11 7.500 12 8.050 11 32.400 11

Balance Institute of Gymnastics

Neutral Adjustments

J1 9.300 7.400 7.500 8.250

J2 9.300 7.700 7.500 7.850

628 1120852 Campbell Gingrich 8.250 12 6.950 12 8.225 10 7.875 12 31.300 12

Indiana Elite Gymnastics

Neutral Adjustments

J1 8.200 6.900 8.450 8.000

J2 8.300 7.000 8.000 7.750

USA Gymnastics Level 3 Level 3 S1 Ch B

ID League ID Name VT # UB # BB # FX # AA #

282 989968 Olivia Tamayo 9.425 1 9.200 1 9.000 5 9.150 4 36.775 1

Balance Institute of Gymnastics

Neutral Adjustments

J1 9.400 9.100 9.200 9.200

J2 9.450 9.300 8.800 9.100

102 1040063 Keira Javier 8.950 9 9.100 2 9.375 1 9.275 1 36.700 2

C.I.T.Y. Club Gymnastics Academy

Neutral Adjustments

J1 9.000 9.100 9.450 9.250

J2 8.900 9.100 9.300 9.300

279 1077573 Maeve McCracken 9.200 5 9.050 4 9.000 5 9.250 2 36.500 3
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Balance Institute of Gymnastics

Neutral Adjustments

J1 9.200 9.000 9.050 9.300

J2 9.200 9.100 8.950 9.200

105 1040071 Ellery Walsh 9.050 6 9.050 4 9.025 4 8.850 9 35.975 4

C.I.T.Y. Club Gymnastics Academy

Neutral Adjustments

J1 9.000 9.000 8.900 9.100

J2 9.100 9.100 9.150 8.600

281 989967 Ava Tamayo 9.375 3 9.075 3 8.250 11 9.225 3 35.925 5

Balance Institute of Gymnastics

Neutral Adjustments

J1 9.350 9.050 8.350 9.100

J2 9.400 9.100 8.150 9.350

597 1023024 Adelina Meyer 9.000 8 9.000 6 9.075 3 8.850 9 35.925 5

Chicago Park District

Neutral Adjustments

J1 9.000 9.050 9.050 8.700

J2 9.000 8.950 9.100 9.000

576 1188450 Zola Bieganski 9.275 4 8.250 9 9.175 2 9.150 4 35.850 7

Chicago Park District

Neutral Adjustments

J1 9.350 8.100 9.200 9.200

J2 9.200 8.400 9.150 9.100

589 1202793 Izabella Jiang 8.550 12 8.400 8 8.775 8 9.100 6 34.825 8

Chicago Park District

Neutral Adjustments -0.100

J1 8.500 8.200 8.850 9.100

J2 8.600 8.600 8.900 9.100

598 1203512 Kaitlyn Mui 9.400 2 7.800 11 8.450 10 9.000 7 34.650 9

Chicago Park District

Neutral Adjustments

J1 9.350 7.900 8.600 8.850

J2 9.450 7.700 8.300 9.150

662 655396 Peyton Sanders 8.925 10 8.000 10 8.825 7 8.725 11 34.475 10

Indiana Elite Gymnastics

Neutral Adjustments -0.100

J1 8.950 7.900 8.700 8.600

J2 8.900 8.100 9.150 8.850

582 1022992 Emma Dugas 8.725 11 8.700 7 8.200 12 8.600 12 34.225 11
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Chicago Park District

Neutral Adjustments

J1 8.750 8.600 8.300 8.800

J2 8.700 8.800 8.100 8.400

590 1023011 Marissa Keeler 9.050 6 6.900 12 8.550 9 8.950 8 33.450 12

Chicago Park District

Neutral Adjustments

J1 9.000 6.400 8.500 8.900

J2 9.100 7.400 8.600 9.000

USA Gymnastics Level 3 Level 3 S1 Jr

ID League ID Name VT # UB # BB # FX # AA #

271 1077196 Finley Baskel 9.550 2 9.125 1 9.500 1 9.325 3 37.500 1

Balance Institute of Gymnastics

Neutral Adjustments

J1 9.600 9.050 9.400 9.450

J2 9.500 9.200 9.600 9.200

275 1077505 Lane Inabnit 9.525 3 9.000 2 8.900 8 9.400 2 36.825 2

Balance Institute of Gymnastics

Neutral Adjustments

J1 9.550 9.000 8.900 9.400

J2 9.500 9.000 8.900 9.400

634 1120893 Evelyn Hernadez 9.225 10 9.000 2 9.000 6 9.300 5 36.525 3

Indiana Elite Gymnastics

Neutral Adjustments

J1 9.200 9.000 8.850 9.250

J2 9.250 9.000 9.150 9.350

603 1009530 Laura Plonski 9.650 1 8.475 10 9.050 4 9.250 6 36.425 4

Chicago Park District

Neutral Adjustments

J1 9.700 8.550 8.950 9.300

J2 9.600 8.400 9.150 9.200

637 1120815 Kaiti Kekelik 9.500 4 8.850 4 9.050 4 8.925 9 36.325 5

Indiana Elite Gymnastics

Neutral Adjustments

J1 9.500 8.900 9.100 9.000

J2 9.500 8.800 9.000 8.850

676 1120808 Avionah Widner 9.075 12 8.575 7 9.175 2 9.500 1 36.325 5
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Indiana Elite Gymnastics

Neutral Adjustments -0.100

J1 9.150 8.650 9.300 9.400

J2 9.000 8.500 9.250 9.600

650 1012189 Alexia Orosz 9.275 8 8.600 5 9.125 3 9.000 8 36.000 7

Indiana Elite Gymnastics

Neutral Adjustments -0.100

J1 9.350 8.500 9.300 9.000

J2 9.200 8.700 9.150 9.000

623 1120866 Marissa Drummond 9.425 5 8.600 5 9.000 6 8.875 11 35.900 8

Indiana Elite Gymnastics

Neutral Adjustments

J1 9.450 8.600 9.000 8.950

J2 9.400 8.600 9.000 8.800

647 1012187 Madison Munoz 9.375 6 8.225 13 8.900 8 9.325 3 35.825 9

Indiana Elite Gymnastics

Neutral Adjustments -0.100

J1 9.400 8.200 9.100 9.500

J2 9.350 8.250 8.900 9.150

272 1077367 Abigail Brooks 9.325 7 8.525 8 8.625 12 8.350 14 34.825 10

Balance Institute of Gymnastics

Neutral Adjustments

J1 9.350 8.450 8.600 8.350

J2 9.300 8.600 8.650 8.350

644 1012192 Lucy Moye 9.150 11 8.525 8 8.300 15 8.850 12 34.825 10

Indiana Elite Gymnastics

Neutral Adjustments

J1 9.150 8.550 8.500 8.900

J2 9.150 8.500 8.100 8.800

609 592222 Anabel Tenesaca 8.775 15 8.475 10 8.625 12 8.900 10 34.775 12

Chicago Park District

Neutral Adjustments

J1 8.750 8.450 8.600 8.700

J2 8.800 8.500 8.650 9.100

604 967356 Amanda Reilly 8.950 13 8.150 14 8.400 14 9.025 7 34.525 13

Chicago Park District

Neutral Adjustments

J1 8.900 8.000 8.300 9.000

J2 9.000 8.300 8.500 9.050

656 1012185 Kaylee Richardson 9.250 9 8.475 10 8.750 10 7.925 15 34.400 14
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Indiana Elite Gymnastics

Neutral Adjustments

J1 9.300 8.500 8.800 8.000

J2 9.200 8.450 8.700 7.850

660 1120882 Sloane Rubarts 8.925 14 7.450 15 8.700 11 8.775 13 33.850 15

Indiana Elite Gymnastics

Neutral Adjustments

J1 8.950 7.300 8.850 8.650

J2 8.900 7.600 8.550 8.900
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